Earned Basic Pay 12,500.00 12,500.00 Professional Tax Amount 209.00
Earned HRA 7,500.00 7,500.00 Provident Fund 1,800.00
Earned Other Allowance 2,150.00 2,150.00
Earned Medical Allowance 1,250.00 1,250.00
Earned Travel Allowance 1,600.00 1,600.00
Gross Total 26,923.00 25,000.00 Deduction Total 2,024.00
Net Pay 24,899.00    
TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY NINE

"This is a computer generated Payslip. Hence, Signature is not required."